Sewer Rates

2023-2024

2025

revised_2/2025

2025-Revised
5/2025

Current

Flat increase-2024

Increase 2025

One-family dwelling used for
residential purposes

Multi-family dwelling

One-family dwelling used for
sheltered care facilities, group
home living facilities

Small Commercial

Large Commercial
School - Including former RAM
building

$40

S40

$51

$49
S86 to
$150

$1,200

$45

$45

under review

under review

under review

under review

$50

$50

$63.24

$60.76

$106.64 to $186

$1,488.00

per mo.

per unit/per
mo.

per mo.
per mo.
per mo./per

size

per mo.



