		2025	2025-Revised	
Sewer Rates	2023-2024	revised_2/2025	5/2025	
	Current	Flat increase-2024	Increase 2025	
One-family dwelling used for	-			
residential purposes	\$40	\$45	\$50	per mo.
Multi-family dwelling	\$40	\$45	\$50	per unit/per mo.
One-family dwelling used for sheltered care facilities, group				
home living facilities	\$51	under review	\$63.24	per mo.
Small Commercial	\$49	under review	\$60.76	per mo.
Large Commercial School – Including former RAM	\$86 to \$150	under review	\$106.64 to \$186	per mo./per size
building	\$1,200	under review	\$1,488.00	per mo.